
COLLEGE OPEN DAYS  
Check websites to book tickets and confirm dates and times. 

 
https://www.birminghamcareersservice.co.uk/open-days/ 

 
https://journeyplanner.networkwestmidlands.com/ 

 
Birmingham Metropolitan College 
(Erdington Skills Centre B24 9EW, James Watt B44 8NE, Matthew Boulton B4 7PS, 
Sutton College B74 2NW) 
Wednesday 15th November 4pm – 7pm, Wednesday 21st February 4pm – 7pm, 
Saturday 15th June 10am – 1pm  
https://www.bmet.ac.uk/open-events-enrolment/ 
 
Cadbury Sixth Form College (B38 8QT) 
Thursday 16th November 5pm & 6pm,  
Saturday 18th November 10am, 11am, 12pm, 1pm. 
Talk and Tour Thurs. Check website for information.  
https://www.cadcol.ac.uk/opendays 
 
Halesowen College (B63 3NA) 
Wednesday 8th November 4pm – 7pm. Saturday 20th January 10am -2pm. 
Wednesday 24th April 6am - 8pm.  
https://www.halesowen.ac.uk/openevents/ 
 
Joseph Chamberlain Sixth Form College (B12 9FF)  
Saturday 25th November from 10am.   
https://www.jcc.ac.uk/open-days/ 
 
Sandwell College (B70 6AW)  
Thursday 16th November 4pm – 7pm, Saturday 18th November 11am – 3pm.   
https://www.sandwell.ac.uk/opendays/ 
 
Solihull College (B91 1SB Blossomfield, B36 0NF Woodlands)  
Saturday 25th November 10am – 2pm.  
https://www.solihull.ac.uk/news-events/open-events/ 
 
Solihull Sixth Form College (B91 3WR)  
Wednesday 22nd November 5pm – 8pm. Monday 22nd January 5pm – 8pm.  
Spring Talks and Tours Thursday 7th March 5pm & 6pm.  
https://www.solihullsfc.ac.uk/applying/open-days/ 
 
South and City College Birmingham 
(Digbeth B5 5SU, Fusion Centre B5 6ES, Longbridge B31 2AJ, Hall Green B28 8ES, 
Bordesley Green B9 5NA) 
Thursday 23rd November 4pm – 7pm.  
https://www.sccb.ac.uk/about-us/events/ 
 
University College Birmingham (B3 1JB) 
Saturday 18th November 10am – 2pm.  
https://www.ucb.ac.uk/open-days/college-open-days/ 
 
Walsall College (WS2 8ES)  
Thursday 16th November 4pm – 8pm. Saturday 13th January 10am – 2pm.  
Wednesday 20th March 4pm – 7pm. Thursday 20th June 4pm – 7pm.  
https://www.walsallcollege.ac.uk/events/ 


